
 
 
 
 
 

ANNUAL NCLEX STATISTICS – SCHOOL YEAR 2016 
Number of first-time candidates educated in Delaware and the percentage who passed,  

regardless of where they took the exam 

RN – BY PROGRAM TYPE 
10/1/2015 through 9/30/2016 

Program Type Took Exam Passed Exam Percent Passing 
Associates 

Baccalaureate 
Diploma 

335 
230 

21 

289 
202 

19 

86.27% 
87.83% 
90.48% 

Delaware Total 
National 

586 
157,906 

510 
      133,135 

87.03% 
84.31% 

RN – BY SCHOOL 
10/1/2015 through 9/30/2016 

School Took Exam Passed Exam Percent Passing 
Beebe 

DTCC – Owens 
DTCC – Stanton 

DTCC – Terry 
Delaware State 

University of DE 
Wesley College 

21 
92 

152 
91 
36 

166 
28 

19 
76 

131 
82 
30 

147 
25 

90.48% 
82.61% 
86.18% 
90.11% 
83.33% 
88.55% 
89.29% 

PN – BY SCHOOL 
10/1/2015 through 9/30/2016 

School Took Exam Passed Exam Percent Passing 
Camtech, Inc 

DE Institute Health Sciences 
DTCC – Owens 

DTCC – Terry 
Delaware Skills Ctr 
Delcastle Tech HS 

Leads School 
Polytech Adult Ed 

0 
0 

16 
41 
26 
0 

22 
31 

0 
0 

15 
36 
25 
0 

20 
28 

0% 
0% 

93.75% 
87.80% 
96.15% 

0% 
90.91% 
90.32% 

Delaware Total 
National 

136 
48,062 

124 
40,278 

91.18% 
83.80% 
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