

CANNON BUILDING 861 SILVER LAKE BLVD., SUITE 203 DOVER, DELAWARE 19904-2467

STATE OF DELAWARE BOARD OF NURSING

TELEPHONE: (302) 744-4500 FAX: (302) 739-2711 WEBSITE: DPR.DELAWARE.GOV EMAIL: customerservice.dpr@state.de.us

ANNUAL NCLEX STATISTICS - SCHOOL YEAR 2016

Number of first-time candidates educated in Delaware and the percentage who passed, regardless of where they took the exam

RN - BY PROGRAM TYPE

10/1/2015 through 9/30/2016

Program Type	Took Exam	Passed Exam	Percent Passing
Associates	335	289	86.27%
Baccalaureate	230	202	87.83%
Diploma	21	19	90.48%
Delaware Total	586	510	87.03%
National	157,906	133,135	84.31%

RN - BY SCHOOL

10/1/2015 through 9/30/2016

School	Took Exam	Passed Exam	Percent Passing
Beebe	21	19	90.48%
DTCC – Owens	92	76	82.61%
DTCC – Stanton	152	131	86.18%
DTCC - Terry	91	82	90.11%
Delaware State	36	30	83.33%
University of DE	166	147	88.55%
Wesley College	28	25	89.29%

PN - BY SCHOOL

10/1/2015 through 9/30/2016

School	Took Exam	Passed Exam	Percent Passing
Camtech, Inc	0	0	0%
DE Institute Health Sciences	0	0	0%
DTCC – Owens	16	15	93.75%
DTCC – Terry	41	36	87.80%
Delaware Skills Ctr	26	25	96.15%
Delcastle Tech HS	0	0	0%
Leads School	22	20	90.91%
Polytech Adult Ed	31	28	90.32%
Delaware Total 136		124	91.18%
National	48,062	40,278	83.80%